
2026 FOOD HANDLER CLASS SCHEDULE 
LANGUAGE DATE TIME 

ENGLISH-VIRTUAL TUESDAY, JANUARY 20TH 5:00PM-8:00PM 
ENGLISH TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 10TH 9:00AM-12:00PM 
ENGLISH MONDAY, APRIL 6TH 12:00PM-3:00PM 
ENGLISH TUESDAY, MAY 19TH 9:00AM-12:00PM 
ENGLISH THURSDAY, JUNE 11TH 9:00AM-12:00PM 
ENGLISH WEDNESDAY, JULY 8TH 5:00PM-8:00PM 
ENGLISH WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 12TH 12:00PM-3:00PM 
ENGLISH TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 29TH 9:00AM-12:00PM 
ENGLISH MONDAY, NOVEMBER 2ND 12:00PM-3:00PM 
ENGLISH-VIRTUAL MONDAY, DECEMBER 7TH 5:00PM-8:00PM 

 

SPANISH FRIDAY, JANUARY 30TH 9:00AM-12:00PM 
SPANISH TUESDAY, APRIL 21ST 12:00PM-3:00PM 
SPANISH WEDNESDAY, JUNE 17TH 9:00AM-12:00PM 
SPANISH THURSDAY, AUGUST 27TH 12:00PM-3:00PM 
SPANISH WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 9TH 5:00PM-8:00PM 

 

CHINESE-VIRTUAL WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18TH 4:00PM-7:00PM 
CHINESE-VIRTUAL WEDNESDAY, MAY 27TH 4:00PM-7:00PM 
CHINESE-VIRTUAL TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 15TH 4:00PM-7:00PM 
CHINESE-VIRTUAL TUESDAY, DECEMBER 8TH 4:00PM-7:00PM 

 

THAI-VIRTUAL MONDAY, MARCH 11TH 5:00PM-8:00PM 
KOREAN THURSDAY, MARCH 19TH 1:00PM-4:00PM 
JAPANESE WEDNESDAY, MARCH 25TH 9:00AM-12:00PM 
HINDI TUESDAY, APRIL 7TH 1:00PM-4:00PM 
TURKISH MONDAY, APRIL 20TH 1:00PM-4:00PM 
ALBANIAN THURSDAY, MAY 21 9:00AM-12:00PM 
ARABIC THURSDAY, JUNE 4TH 9:00AM-12:00PM 
GUJARATI TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 24TH 1:00PM-4:00PM 

*THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

*ALL CLASSES ARE HELD AT 327 E. RIDGEWOOD AVE. PARAMUS, NJ 07652  



2026 FOOD MANAGER COURSE SCHEDULE 

LANGUAGE DATE TIME 
ENGLISH Tuesday, February 24 

Tuesday, March 3 
Tuesday, March 10 
Tuesday, March 17 
Tuesday, March 24 
Tuesday, March 31 

2:00pm-5:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 

ENGLISH Wednesday, April 8 
Wednesday, April 15 
Wednesday, April 22 
Wednesday, April 29 
Wednesday, May 6 
Wednesday, May 13 

9:00am-12:00pm 
2:00pm-5:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 

ENGLISH Monday, June 1 
Monday, June 8 
Monday, June 15 
Monday, June 22 
Monday, June 29 
Wednesday, July 1 

12:30-3:30pm 
12:30-3:30pm 
12:30-3:30pm 
12:30-3:30pm 
12:30-3:30pm 
12:30-3:30pm 

ENGLISH Monday, July 20 
Wednesday, July 22 
Monday, July 27 
Wednesday, July 29 
Monday, August 3 
Wednesday, August 5 

5:00pm-8:00pm 
5:00pm-8:00pm 
5:00pm-8:00pm 
5:00pm-8:00pm 
5:00pm-8:00pm 
5:00pm-8:00pm 

ENGLISH Wednesday, September 9 
Wednesday, September 16 
Wednesday, September 23 
Wednesday, September 30 
Wednesday, October 7 
Wednesday, October 14  

9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 

ENGLISH Friday, October 16 
Wednesday, October 21 
Friday, October 23 
Wednesday, October 28 
Friday, October 30 
Wednesday, November 4 

9:00am-12:00pm  
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 

 

 



SPANISH Wednesday, February 18             
Wednesday, February 25 
Wednesday, March 4 
Wednesday, March 11 
Wednesday, March 18 
Wednesday, March 25 

5:00pm-8:00pm 
5:00pm-8:00pm 
5:00pm-8:00pm 
5:00pm-8:00pm 
5:00pm-8:00pm 
5:00pm-8:00pm 

SPANISH Thursday, October 8 
Thursday, October 15 
Tuesday, October 20 
Thursday, October 22 
Tuesday, October 27 
Thursday, October 29 

9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 
9:00am-12:00pm 

 

KOREAN Thursday, March 26 
Thursday, April 2 
Thursday, April 9 
Thursday, April 16 
Thursday, April 23 
Thursday, April 30 

1:00pm-4:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 
1:00pm-4:00pm 

 

CHINESE-VIRTUAL Tuesday, September 22 
Tuesday, September 29 
Tuesday, October 6 
Tuesday, October 13 
Tuesday, October 20 
Tuesday, October 27 

4:00pm-7:00pm 
4:00pm-7:00pm 
4:00pm-7:00pm 
4:00pm-7:00pm 
4:00pm-7:00pm 
4:00pm-7:00pm 

*THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

*ALL CLASSES ARE HELD AT 327 E. RIDGEWOOD AVE. PARAMUS, NJ 07652 

*ALL 6 CLASSES IN EACH SESSION MUST BE ATTENDED 


	2026 Food Handler
	2026 Food Manager

